Date Booked In

SIOUX COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Jail Inmate Roster
Updated on:  04/21/2025 @ 05:00

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

04/15/2025

10/04/2024

12/20/2024

12/23/2024

12/20/2024

03/25/2025

12/19/2023

04/03/2025

03/17/2025

04/19/2025

04/20/2025

02/23/2025

04/20/2025

03/04/2025

Printed:  04/21/2025

ABUNDES,MARIO ALEXIS

01 DRIVING WHILE BARRED

02 DRIVE LIC DENIED/REVOKED-OWI
BABB,TODD DOUGLAS

BENNETT,BRENT WILLIAM

BOREN,JEHSE NATHANIEL
01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST
04 POSSESSION OF BURGLARY TOOLS
BROWN,TAYLOR LINN

BUCK,MICHAEL MILES
01 FAIL TO APPEAR
02 CRIM MISCHIEF 4TH $300-8750
03 TRESPASS-INJURY/DAMAGE>$300
BYERS,BRIAN LEE

CARDENAS-CARCAMO,YESSER

01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
CARR,STACY RAQUEL

01 ASSLT LAW OFCR/OTHERS-NO INJ
CHAVEZ-LOPEZ,EVERILDO TORIBIO

01 RECKLESS DRIVING

02 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

03 PROVIDE PROOF FINANCIAL LIABIL

04 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE

05 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

06 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS
CHAVEZ-LOPEZ,SERGIO ROMAN

01 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS
CHILEL-RAMIREZ,RIGOBERTO
01 DRIVING WHILE BARRED

02 OWI- 2ND OFFENSE

03 OWI- 3RD OFFENSE

04 DRIVING WHILE BARRED

05 OBSTRUCT PROSECUTION OR DEFENS

06 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

07 OPERATION W/OUT IGN INTERLOCK

08 FALSE ID OF LAW/PUBLIC SVC OFF

09 UNLAWFUL USE OF LICENSE

10 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE

11 DRIVE WRONG SIDE OF 2-WAY HWY

12 DRIVING WHILE LIC SUSP

13 CONTEMPT-INST IGN INTERLCK

14 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

15 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
DERUYTER,MARK ALAN

01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
DIAZ,BERNARDO

01 SEXUAL ABUSE IN THE 3RD DEG

02 SEXUAL ASSAULT-BODILY INJURY

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

WARRANT
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12/30/2024

03/18/2025

03/16/2025

04/20/2025

04/21/2025

04/15/2025

10/19/2023

10/04/2024

08/16/2024

12/30/2024

12/30/2024

08/22/2024

09/20/2024

04/03/2025

12/03/2024

05/15/2024

11/29/2024

Printed:  04/21/2025

@

5:00.15

DOMINGUEZ-HERNANDEZ,ALBERTO JO

01 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

02 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

03 POSSESSION-MARIJUANA IST

04 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

05 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

06 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

07 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

08 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
ESQUIVEL-VILLANUEVA HENRY MANU

01 SERIOUS INJURY BY VEHICLE

02 KNOWINGLY LEAVE SCENE OF ACCDN

03 OWI- 2ND OFFENSE
FRERICHS,KAMERON DEAN

01 DOMESTIC ASSLT-BODILY INJRY-1S
GARCIA-HERNANDEZ,CESAR

01 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA

02 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE

03 ABANDON/NEGLECT DEPENDANT PERS
HERNANDEZ-MARTINEZ,MARIO JOSE

01 OWI- IST OFFENSE

02 OPEN CONTAINER-DRIVER 21+ YOA
HOPCROFT,LAWRENCE JOHN III

01 DOMESTIC ABUSE ASSAULT-2ND OFF
KNOWLES,LUCAS OLIVER

KOCH,ADAM LEE
LEWIS,ALPACINO ZIFF JR.

MARQUES,JUAN ALEXIS
01 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
02 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
MARQUEZ-RAMIREZ EFRAIN
01 DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
02 CHILD ENDANGERMENT-METH EXP
03 POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
04 POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD
MORROW, TAYLOR MATTHEW

PETERSON,JOSHUA DALE

PINEDA-MONTENENGRO,ROGER
01 BURGLARY 3RD DEGREE
02 LOTTERY-FORGED/THEFT OF TICKET
03 CONT TO DEL MIN-CAUSE TO ACT
PUTNAM,BLAKE WILLIAM

RHODEN,BOBBY RAY

ROMANO,RAELEEN CYRA
01 KIDNAPPING 3RD DEGREE
02 CHILD STEALING
03 CHILD STEALING
04 CHILD STEALING
05 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
06 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
07 CHILD ENDANGERMENT
08 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
09 CHILD ENDANGERMENT

ARREST/INT APP

COURT ORDER

SERVE SENTENCE

ARREST/INT APP

ARREST/INT APP

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

Page 2 of



Date Booked In

Inmate Name

Reason Booked Desc

04/20/2025

04/08/2025

03/18/2025

01/31/2025

03/18/2025

12/23/2024

08/16/2024

04/20/2025

04/19/2025

09/19/2024

Printed:  04/21/2025

@

5:00.15

ROSE,LARODRE DARNELL

01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION

02 THEFT 4TH DEGREE>$300<8750
RUIZ,CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY

01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
RYSAVY,JOSHUA MICHAEL

SEBASTIAN,ALEXANDER COLE

SIRA-PARRA,RENZO JOSE
01 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI
02 VEHICULAR HOMICIDE-OWI
03 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
04 FAIL OBEY STOP SIGN/YIELD ROW
05 NO VALID DRIVERS LICENSE
STALLINGS,GARY ULYSSESS IT
01 THEFT 2ND DEGREE>$1500<$10000
02 FELON IN CONTROL OF FIREARM
03 TRAFFICKING STOLEN WEAPONS-1ST
TAYLOR,NEVITT JOSEPH

VARGAS-JUAREZ,CESAR GUEADALUPE
01 OWI- 1ST OFFENSE
02 DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION
03 SPEEDING
VINK,KENT DOUGLAS
01 VIOLATION OF PROBATION
WINTERS,BRADLEY LEE

SERVE SENTENCE

WARRANT

FEDERAL HOLD

FEDERAL HOLD

WARRANT

ARREST/INT APP

FEDERAL HOLD

ARREST/INT APP

SERVE SENTENCE

FEDERAL HOLD
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